
STAFF MEMBER SCHOOL(S) PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Lauren Acosta Washington 732-650-5280 Lauren.Acosta@edison.k12.nj.us

Melissa Brandeis FDR Preschool 732-452-2939 Melissa.Brandeis@edison.k12.nj.us

Lauren Camera FDR Preschool 732-452-2939 Lauren.Camera@edison.k12.nj.us

Tina Carrino FDR Preschool 732-452-2939 Tina.Carrino@edison.k12.nj.us

Amad Chaudhry
James Madison 

Intermediate
732-452-2960 Amad.Chaudhry@edison.k12.nj.us

Lai Danik Martin Luther King 732-452-2910 x67005 Lai.Danik@edison.k12.nj.us

Melissa Luis James Monroe 732-452-2970 Melissa.Luis@edison.k12.nj.us

Nicole Sanchez Lindeneau 732-650-5320 Nicole.Sanchez@edison.k12.nj.us

Shani Sasso Lincoln 732-650-5270 Shani.Sasso@edison.k12.nj.us

Heather Khot Woodrow Wilson 732-452-2870 Heather.Khot@edison.k12.nj.us

Brianna Scott-Hoyrd Thomas Jefferson 732-650-5290 Brianna.Scott-Hoyrd@edison.k12.nj.us

Karen O'Reilly J.P. Stevens 732-452-2800 Karen.O'Reilly@edison.k12.nj.us

Janice Rhodes Edison 732-650-5200 Janice.Rhodes@edison.k12.nj.us

Jaclyn Travis Edison 732-650-5200 Jaclyn.Travis@edison.k12.nj.us

Anna Yang-Chiu Out of District 732-452-4900 Anna.Yang-Chiu@edison.k12.nj.us

Lanie Mindlin Out of District 732-452-4900 Lanie.Mindlin@edison.k12.nj.us

Despina Fassilis District 732-452-4900 Despina.Fassilis@edison.k12.nj.us

Cheryl (Diane) Stickel District 732-452-4900 Cheryl.Stickel@edison.k12.nj.us

BEHAVIORISTS

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGISTS

2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR

ELEMENTARY/PRESCHOOLS

MIDDLE  SCHOOLS

HIGH SCHOOLS

OUT OF DISTRICT
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